
Sustainable Product Certification

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF.
For the most current and complete information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

789 N.Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA
1-800-NSF-MARK  734-769-8010

C0147034-103-04

Colour & Design, Inc.
10024 Maumelle Boulevard
North Little Rock, AR 72113

501-372-3550

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Colour & Design CANTON CREPE SILK

Colour & Design CANTON RAINSILK

Colour & Design KAMARI

Colour & Design LATTICE SILK

Colour & Design SABO

Colour & Design TOFINO

DeNovo ELISE

DeNovo INNER REALM

DeNovo PETITE RUBIX

DeNovo RUBIX

DeNovo RUBIX TEXTURE

DeNovo WINTER SKY

DeNovo ZIO

CD2-CTC 20 oz.

CD2-CTR 20 oz.

CD2-KAM 20 oz.

CD2-LTS 20 oz.

CD2-SBO 20 oz.

CD2-TFO 20 oz

DN2-ELS 20 oz.

DN2-RLM 20 oz.

DN2-PTX 20 oz.

DN2-RBX 20 oz.

DN2-RXT 20 oz.

DN2-SKY 20 oz.

DN2-ZIO 20oz.

01/01/2016 -
12/31/2021

01/01/2016 - 
12/31/2021

03/08/2013 -
12/31/2021

12/18/2019 -
12/31/2021

03/08/2013 -
12/31/2021

04/09/2018 -
12/31/2021

07/14/2016 -
12/31/2021

12/18/2019 -
12/31/2021

04/09/2018 -
12/31/2021

04/09/2018 -
12/31/2021

04/09/2018 -
12/31/2021

12/18/2019 -
12/31/2021

07/14/2016 -
12/31/2021

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

C0147034-103

NSF Certifies that the product appearing on this Sustainable Product Certification conforms to the
requirements of NSF/ANSI Standard 342 - Sustainability Assessment for Wallcovering Products 

Facility: #  1 USA

Conformant Certified

United States

Product Category Trade Name Series/Number
Certification
Number

Certification 
Period




